2024410A27H~ 202551 A6HIR

iy & u "
g;&ﬁ.ﬁ&l \Jﬂ§ﬂ§ 27 October 2024 to 6 January 2025
Airport Shuttle Bus Timetable 'EH"-'—I—_EW \Engast = ‘j.
[
10A24HE#iRk  Updated on 24 October 2024 FE -L\ L n ’3\ ng E
Bus transportation from Obihiro Airport to Obihiro city center and Michi-no-Eki Otofuke

XPEGMALZE{E Available Flights AIR DO 61 JAL573 JAL575 AIR DO 65 JAL 577 AIR DO 67 JAL 579
e ANA 4761 ANA 4765 ANA 4767
RRFE

RRF RRF RRFE RRFE RRF RRF AT

From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo  From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo  From Tokyo

6:55-8:25 7:45-9:20 10:40-12:15 11:45-13:20 13:15-14:50 | 16:55-18:30 17:30-19:10

RfR
10/29,11/1
Canceled.

NRBITRE TR/ dbimEiRbiE/ (X

Bus company Tokachi Bus  Hokkaido Takushoku Bus

> E o POt S - 2 H 2 B 2 H 2 B 2 B 2 B 2 B
ENDHILEE M 840 | 8:40 | 9:35 | 9:35 | 12:30 | 12:30 | 13:35 | 13:35 | 15:05 | 15:05 | 18:45 | 18:45 | 19:25 | 19:25

iR 4007 8:49 | | | 9:44 12:39 13:44

Taishd Honcho

ZEAO 750m| 9:02

JIiz] 850M| 9:04

Kawanishi

Nishi 6-j6 41-chome 10:04

\
!
d
!
X 34 TH 911 | | |10:06
!
4
!
1

«—

15:14 18:54 19:34

9:51 12:46 13:51 15:21 19:01 19:41

9:57 12:52 13:57 15:27 19:07 19:47

9:59 12:54 13:59 15:29 19:09 19:49

12:59 14:04 15:34 19:14 19:54

13:01 14:06 15:36 19:16 19:56

Odori 34-chéme
& 27 _
ggé%ﬂfché—-'r;eg 9:13
i 2 _
gﬁ?ﬁ?ZO—?h;Jr;eE 9:15
B 1 ]
ggéﬁa-?h;’!;eg 9:17
EENT LA L | ons
Hokkaido Hotel-mae .

RTILAR —X 52 NEILAT |1 000

Hotel Nikkoé Northland Obihiro-mae

> JA—NRFTILHILHET

Comfort Hotel Obihiro-mae

77) G LI BRAT

Apa Hotel Obihiro ekimae

CABIN I + S<HARTILAT
Premier Hotel Cabin Obihiro, Fukui Hotel-mae
INFIVI S TS RBILA]
Hotel Grand Terrace Obihiro-mae
TRV T F3Hi

Hotel Nupka-mae

Hotel Dormy Inn Obihiro-mae :
RFILIUZ D BILA L | 926

Hotel Area One Obihiro-mae

10:08 13:03 14:08 15:38 19:18 19:58

10:10 13:05 14:10 15:40 19:20 20:00

— e | e | | |« |«
R R R R R R R R
— | | | | | |« |« |«
— e | | | | | |« |«
— | | | | | |« |« |«
— e ||| |||« |«

10:12 13:07 14:12 15:42 19:22 20:02

10:10 13:05 14:10 15:40 19:20 20:00

9:19 10:14 13:09 14:14 15:44 19:24 20:04

9:20 10:15 13:10 14:15 15:45 19:25 20:05

9:21 10:16 13:11 14:16 15:46 19:26 20:06

9:22 10:17 13:12 14:17 15:47 19:27 20:07

9:23 10:18 13:13 14:18 15:48 19:28 20:08

9:24 10:19 13:14 14:19 15:49 19:29 20:09

— e e | | |« |«

10:20 13:15 14:20 15:50 19:30 20:10

— e | | | | |« |« |«
|| ||| | |« |«
— e e ||| | |« |«
— e e || | | |« |«
— e | | | | |« |« |«
— e | | || | |« |«

10:21 13:16 14:21 15:51 19:31 20:11

=3 3 = DoDE
BILBRINAT—=FI “g 9:18 10:13 13:08 14:13 15:43 19:23 20:03
10:18 13:13

10:19 13:14

—

14:18 15:48 19:28 20:08

Obihiro-eki Nishiguchi
Toyoko-Inn, Super Hotel-mae .
82
it At 9:25
N H K &1 _
NHK—maeHJ 9:26
N 531
Obihiro Keibajo-mae .
#i 16 5% _
SElmEf;Edo?FB?o 9:33
22
Nﬁlshll-%?chh—é];eE 9:35
=3 =3
SEhlrt%aJEd](;?@'To 9:37
Nishi Obihiro New Town .
2242 .
Nﬁishi 22—jf>?'<2-chf>jr;e§ 9:40

i) U2 AL e

Tokachibus Honsha

B g e
REFRIFRY 9:32 13:22 14:27 15:57 19:37 20:17

Kino Nokyo-mae

AZFXIE 16 TH 1,100 9:37 13:27 14:32 16:02 19:42 20:22

Kino Odori 16-chome

= s
gi'o%k&ﬁﬁ%nﬂ.?y;mge 9:42 13:32 14:37 16:07 19:47 20:27

14:19 15:49 19:29 20:09

10:20 13:15 14:20 15:50 19:30 20:10

10:21 13:16 14:21 15:51 19:31 20:11

10:26 13:21
10:28 13:23
10:30 13:25

14:26 15:56 19:36 20:16

14:28 15:58 19:38 20:18

14:30 15:45 19:40 20:20

10:32 13:27
10:34 13:29
10:35 13:30
10:38 13:33

14:32 15:47 19:42 20:22

14:34 15:49 19:44 20:24

Cle e |e e e | e |« |«

14:35 15:50 19:45 20:25

e | e e | | e | [« |« |«
R e e R e G R R R R R R
e R R R R R R R R R R
— | e e | | e e e e | e
e | || || || | |« |«

=

14:38 15:53 19:48 20:28

EDBRE &S 1,200/ 9:52 13:42 14:47 16:17 19:57 20:37

Michi-no-Eki Otofuke
BB (CEDE T\ RRERRNEGRRDZENHNET, Bus departure times may be subject to change, depending on the flights' arrival schedule.




2024410A27H~ 202541 A6H/R

""EL“I ‘Jﬂﬁﬁjﬁ 27 October 2024 to 6 January 2025
Airport Shuttle Bus Timetable b\E tu'r'- 7C %
10H24HE#kR  Updated on 24 October 2024 t ™ A —— V)D g

Bus transportation from Obihiro city center and Michi-no-Eki Otofuke to Obihiro Airport

J\R{E4 Bus stop Fﬁf‘&fn)
BODERE & 1,2008| 6:30 10:30 11:25 12:40 16:40 17:20

Michino-Eki Otofuke

BHEAE 11 TH 6:38 10:38 11:33 12:48 16:48 17:28

Otofuke Odori 11-chome

AREFAE 16 TH 1,1008| 6:43 10:43 11:38 12:53 16:53 17:33

Kino Odori 16-chome

AREFRART 6:48 10:48 11:43 12:58 16:58 17:38

Kino Nokyo-mae
s AR 6:55 | 7:55 11:00
6:59 | 7:59 11:04

17:10

«—

11:55
11:59
12:00

13:35 17:55
17:59

18:00

Tokachibus Honsha
225 2TH

Nishi 22-j6 2-chome
mmLh 11—
Nishi Obihiro New Town
SIESGEREES
Shirakabadori 19-j6
185 2TH

Nishi 18-j6 2-chome
FIEE 16 &
Shirakabadori 16-j0
N

Obihiro Keibajo-mae

NH K&]

NHK-mae

3% 9TH

Nishi 3-j6 9-chome
BiE1> - X—)\—RF)LaT
Toyoko-Inn, Super Hotel-mae

WILERAEL 7:16 | 8:16 11:21
Obihiro-eki nishiguchi

o ° = @DhIE . . .
WILRNRT—ZF) 10 [1000 7:25 | 8:30 11:30

TRFILVITD 7 D> L H] 7:00 | | l 8:17

Hotel Area One Obihiro-mae

RT)LEMS—RS> RELHE] 7:05

Hotel Nikkd Northland Obihiro-mae

IRTILR T E] 7:08

Hotel Nupka-mae
IRTILR—=—A > &FILH] 7:09
Hotel Dormy Inn Obihiro-mae
INTIVD ST S RARILHE] 7:13
Hotel Grand Terrace Obihiro-mae

CABIN 1L - S<HARTILAI 7:14

Premier Hotel Cabin Obihiro, Fukui Hotel-mae

77) URT) LR BRAT 7:15

Apa Hotel Obihiro ekimae

> JA4—RTILHILED 7:16

Comfort Hotel Obihiro-mae

bmE/RT) LE] 723 | | l 8:38

Hokkaido Hotel-mae

13:39
13:40
13:42

17:14
17:15
17:17

7:00 | 8:00 11:05

7:02 | 8:02 11:07
7:04 | 8:04 11:09
7:06 | 8:06 11:11

12:02 18:02

12:04
12:06
12:08

13:44 17:19 18:04
18:06

18:08

13:46
13:48
13:53

17:21
17:23
17:28

7:08 | 8:08 11:13
7:13 | 8:13 11:18
7:14 | 8:14 11:19

12:13 18:13

12:14 13:54 17:29 18:14

7:14 | 8:14 11:19 12:14 13:54 17:29

17:31
17:40

18:14

e |l ||| |||«

12:16 13:56 18:16

14:05

e ||| ||| |||« |«
e ||| ||| |||« |«
e ||l ||| || |||«
e || ||| ||| ||«
e || ||| || |||«

—

12:25 18:25

11:00 11:55 13:10 17:10 17:50

11:05 12:00
12:03

12:04

13:15 17:15 17:55

11:08 13:18
13:19

13:23

17:18
17:19
17:23

17:58

11:09 17:59

11:13 12:08 18:03
18:04

18:05

11:14 12:09
12:10

12:11

13:24 17:24

11:15 13:25
13:26

13:33

17:25
17:26
17:33

e ||| ||«

11:16
11:23

18:06

e ||| ||«

@

w

o
e e ||| |||«
e e ||| ||« |«
e ||| |||«
e ||| |||« |«
e e ||| |||«

12:18 18:13

XiE 13 TH l 7:26 | 8:31 ! 1131

Odori 13-chome

20 TH

Odéri 20-chome

ANiE 27 TH

Odori 27-chome

7:30 | 8:35
ggon343?{10_—];9E 7:32 | 8:37

\
l
!
Fa6541 TH L | 7:34 | 8:39
\
l
!

12:26 14:06

14:08

17:41 18:26

f“

7:28 | 8:33 11:33 12:28 17:43 18:28

n

fe?m

11:35 12:30
12:32

12:34

14:10 17:45 18:30
18:32

18:34

]

iﬁ«

11:37 14:12 17:47

11:39 14:14 17:49

Nishi 6-jo 41-chome

JI178 850/

Kawanishi

EEAN 750 M

Aikoku iriguchi

A IEAH] 530H

Taishé Honcho

12:39 14:19 17:54 18:39

7:41 | 8:46 12:41 17:56 18:41

18:47
18:54

11:46 14:21

7:47 | 8:52
SZE1RER 400m| | | 7:54 | 8:59

Kofuku-eki

\Y ===y . . .
%@h.’%ﬁ{’gﬁ 7:58 | 8:03 | 9:08 | 9

FSALZE Available Flights  AIR DO 62 JAL 570 JAL 572
ANA 4762

11:52 12:47 14:27 18:02

14:34 18:09

:13 1 12:08|11:58 | 13:03 | 12:53 | 14:43 | 14:08 | 18:18 | 18:08 | 19:03 | 18:48

AIR DO 66
ANA 4766

e ||l || e |||«
e ||| |||« |«
e ||| |||« |«
el ||| |||«
— el || |||«

11:59 12:54

’
l
Y
l
7:39 | 8:44 ! | 11:44
l
)
l
1

JAL 574 AIR DO 68 JAL 576
ANA 4768

-
RRT mmps mES e e . s T _
To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo 2 21

8:55-10:40 | 10:10-12:00 | 13:00-14:50 | 13:55-15:40 | 15:35-17:25 | 19:10-20:55 | 19:55-21:40

RfiR
10/29,11/1
Canceled.

RBRFEICEDE T XRERAERRDZENGDNFET, Bus departure times may be subject to change, depending on the flights' arrival schedule.



